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Race 2 Women Overall order then by Division

Number FirstName LastName

952 Zoe
1474  Lydia
1355  Alex
1531  Emily
1431  Kelly
1440 Catherine
432 Coren
1515 Laura
1320 Anja
1388 Kat

1485 Robin
1502 Valerie
1170 Hannah
1522  Charlotte
1510 Molly
962  Ali

1176  Hayley
1486  Sarah
1514  Katherina
672 Lee
1114  Harriet
617 Rachel
1104  Nikkii
1049 Sarah
484 Katie
1345 Anna
1106  Karen
1231 Denise
1173 Lorraine
252 Charlotte
576 Cindy
249  Yilka

431 Beth

941 Mel

623  Caoimhe
1239 Laura
218 Jana

961 Victoria
246 Kathryn
430 Beatrice
945 Lorna
958 Kristina
355 Jess

458 Nora
1453  Erica
748 Alice

Oldfield
Briggs
Baird
Seager
Clark
O’Shea
Hanley
Hindley
Greenwood
Alpe
Norton-Hale
Wong
White

Adamo
Knight

Trauttmansdorff

Rogerson
Laing
Bradshaw
Milne
MacSween
Dervish
Barnett
Funderburk
Moey
Sikorska
Lyons
Watson
Gosling
Michael
Koon
Istrefi
Partridge
Bourne
Agnew
Chesham
Jilkova
Thompson
Ellis
Oguntayo
Gaffney

Siupsinskaite

Collett
Schillinger
Brown
McHarg

1509 Annabelle Thompson

1506 Rebecca

Richardson

AgeCat
W40
WS
W40
WS
W40
WS
WS
WS
W40
WS
W40
WS
WS

WS
WS
W50
W40
WS
WS
W40
WS
W40
W50
W40
W40
W50
W50
W40
W50
WS
W50
W40
WS
W40
WS
MS
W40
W40
SW
W40
W50
W40
W40
WS
W40
WS
WS
WS

Gen
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Club
LO
VPH
TP
VPH
VPH
VPH
EERR
VPH
TP
TP
VPH
VPH
OH

VPH
VPH
LO
OH
VPH
VPH
EMAC
OH
EC
OH
MC
ED
TP
OH
SO
OH
BAR
ELR
BAR
EERR
LO
EC
SO
BAR
LO
BAR
DAG
LO
LO
BRR
EERR
VPH
ELT
VPH
VPH

Div

R R NP NRPRRPRRPLPRNRRPRNNMNNRPRPNRRPLPRRPRPRRNRRPLRNNRPAPRNRRRLRRERRPRRRB R R R RBARRNRRRRRBR

Time
00:26:54
00:28:16
00:28:55
00:29:11
00:29:15
00:29:15
00:29:47
00:30:16
00:30:16
00:30:36
00:30:44
00:30:46
00:30:51

00:31:14
00:31:17
00:31:46
00:31:51
00:32:05
00:32:20
00:32:23
00:32:32
00:32:38
00:33:14
00:33:15
00:33:24
00:33:28
00:34:03
00:34:04
00:34:08
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:18
00:34:21
00:34:29
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:35
00:34:36
00:34:48
00:34:57
00:35:00
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:26
00:35:27
00:35:28
00:35:31
00:35:34



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1512
518
1483
1436
858
954
699
552
519
1479
1511
1488
470
1346
701
671
1430
1168
208
408
251
232
1165
788
861
1439
1134
475
786
740
1118
1533
515
1471
424
955
1520
254
957
1043
1042
219
752
403
1295
940
1034
213
661
1045
203
517

Annie
Becky
Rachel
Anna
Alison
Sharon
Jane
Cath
Caroline
Miry
Naomi
Stacey
Loretta
Theodosia
Rosie
Louise
Joyce
Karen
Stephanie
Rahana
Ciara
Laura
Ellie
Claire
Pauline
Aoife
Mary

Ai Seng
Susan
Laura
Janine
Yuan
Sandra
Marie
Tracey
Melanie
Olivia
Pauline
Jenny
Maki
Amanda
Kirsty
Lucie
Amy
Melanie
Michelle
Elizabeth
Shayna
Mala
Emily
Hoa
Victoria

Gammon
Evans
Lovell
Fiedlerova
Sale
Palmer
Pannell
Perry

Frith
Mayer
Bourne
Clark
Blundell
Green
Sibley
Vacher
Berry
west
De'Ath
Islam
McHugh
Ng
Williams
Brinsmead
Tester
Murray
Armitage
Paul
Munns
Fournier
Humberstone
Ren
Preston
Chamillard
Sheehy
Peddle
Nugent
Michael
Richards
Kimura
Taylor
Johnstone
Lachnitova
Lacey
Singh
Ayrton
Aryeetey
Godin
Singh
Martyn
Brown
Charlesworth

W60
W50
WS
WS
W50
W50
W50
W40
W40
W40
W50
WS
W50
W60
WS
W60
W50
W40
SW
W40
SW
W50
WS
W40
W60
WS
W60
W60
W60
WS
W50
WS
W60
W50
W50
W50
WS
W60
W40
W50
W60
W60
W40
WS
WS
W40
W60
SW
W50
WS
W40
W50
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VPH
ELR
VPH
VPH

LO
EMAC
ELR
ELR
VPH
VPH
VPH
ED
TP
EMAC
EMAC
VPH
OH
BAR
DAG
BAR
BAR
OH
HW

VPH
OH
ED
HW
ELT
OH

VPH
ELR

VPH

DAG
LO

VPH
BAR
LO
MC
MC
BAR
ELT

DAG
TL
LO
MC
BAR

EMAC
MC

BAR

ELR
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00:35:40
00:35:42
00:35:49
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:08
00:36:21
00:36:29
00:36:32
00:36:32
00:36:40
00:36:43
00:36:47
00:36:49
00:36:55
00:36:57
00:37:07
00:37:20
00:37:29
00:37:33
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:37:41
00:37:43
00:37:45
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:08
00:38:10
00:38:10
00:38:16
00:38:26
00:38:32
00:38:43
00:38:47
00:38:54
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:13
00:39:23
00:39:26
00:39:47
00:39:55
00:40:18
00:40:25
00:40:29
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:40:37



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

211
561
880
1342
245
626
1530
963
230
1344
1460
244
340
550
257
946
577
856
956
472
1507
662
342
660
256
575
358
488
406
469
440
1140
391
202
338
237
410
1294
847
981
520
407
948
687
235
860
357
9999

Charlotte Gilligan

Rebecca
Sue
Julie
Linda
Sian
June
Karen
Anna

Jo
Hetty
Tracey
Louise
Ann
Ann
Jean
Diana
Frieda
Lisa
Jane
Susan
Janine
Sian
Hayley
Jenny
Natasha
Isabel
Margaret
Grace
Lorraine
Jo
Lynne
Timi
Mary
Emma
Rosalind
Kemi
Kaitlin
Launa
Nadine
Clare
Hannah
Mary
Claude
Anneli
Sheila
Zahra
Female

Khan
Eedle
Mimnagh
Dworowski
Vujasin
Barrow-Green
Ulyatt
Murray
Allen
Partington
Deeks
Chappell
Dunne
Phillips
Hobbs
Rexhepaj
Keane
Perryman
Fitton
Leese
Durrant
Mansley
Dalton
Lambert
Howard
Borobio Pinedo
Watkinson
Kelly
Pichelski
Dorling
Wakinshaw
Veerasamy
Brown
Paisley
Thompson
Olunsanya
Hyde
Broadley
Holland
Stevens
Gray
Johnson
Gierl
Sydenham
Sinclair
Akram
Ghost

W50
W40
W60
We0
W60
WS
W70
W40
W60
W50
WS
W50
W50
W60
W40
W70
W50
W60
W50
W50
W50
W40
WS
W50
W50
W40
WS
W50
W40
W60
W50
W40
W70
We0
WS
W40
W40
WS
W50
W40
W40
WS
W40
W60
WS
W50
WS
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BAR
ELR
LH
P
BAR
EC
VPH
LO
BAR
P
VPH
BAR
BRR
ELR
BAR
LO
ELR

LO
ED
VPH
EMAC
BRR
EMAC
BAR
ELR
BRR
ED
DAG
ED
EERR
OH
DAG
BAR
BRR
BAR
DAG
TL

LO
ELR
DAG

LO

EMAC
BAR

BRR

P R R R R NRRPRRERNMNNRPRRPRENMNRPERENNMNNNRR,RRPRRRPRRRNRRPRRRRARRPBRRBRRRBRNDNRRNR R

00:40:39
00:41:01
00:41:06
00:41:08
00:41:14
00:41:21
00:41:54
00:42:04
00:42:09
00:42:52
00:43:01
00:43:14
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:55
00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:21
00:44:24
00:44:43
00:45:00
00:45:05
00:45:09
00:45:12
00:45:20
00:45:23
00:45:41
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:59
00:46:02
00:46:42
00:47:06
00:47:10
00:47:18
00:47:29
00:47:36
00:47:39
00:48:19
00:48:32
00:49:37
00:50:32
00:50:59
00:51:51
00:52:05
00:53:06
00:57:28
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Division One

Number FirstName LastName

952
1474
1355
1531
1431
1440
1515
1320
1388
1485
1502
1170
1522
1510

962
1176
1486
1514

672
1114
1104
1345
1106
1173

252

576

249

941

218

961

246

945

958

355
1453
1509
1506
1512

518
1483
1436

858

954

699

552

519
1479
1511
1488

Zoe
Lydia
Alex
Emily
Kelly
Catherine
Laura
Anja

Kat
Robin
Valerie
Hannah
Charlotte
Molly

Ali
Hayley
Sarah
Katherina
Lee
Harriet
Nikkii
Anna
Karen
Lorraine
Charlotte
Cindy
Yilka

Mel

Jana
Victoria
Kathryn
Lorna
Kristina
Jess
Erica
Annabelle
Rebecca
Annie
Becky
Rachel
Anna
Alison
Sharon
Jane
Cath
Caroline
Miry
Naomi
Stacey

Oldfield
Briggs
Baird
Seager
Clark
O’Shea
Hindley
Greenwood
Alpe
Norton-Hale
Wong
White
Adamo
Knight
Trauttmansdorff
Rogerson
Laing
Bradshaw
Milne
MacSween
Barnett
Sikorska
Lyons
Gosling
Michael
Koon
Istrefi
Bourne
Jilkova
Thompson
Ellis
Gaffney
Siupsinskaite
Collett
Brown
Thompson
Richardson
Gammon
Evans
Lovell
Fiedlerova
Sale
Palmer
Pannell
Perry

Frith

Mayer
Bourne
Clark

AgeCat
W40
WS
W40
WS
W40
WS
WS
W40
WS
W40
WS
WS
WS
WS
W50
W40
WS
WS
w40
WS
W50
W50
W50
W50
SW
W50
W40
W40
W40
W40
SW
W50
W40
W40
W40
WS
WS
W60
W50
WS
WS
W50
W50
W50
W40
W40
W40
W50
WS

Gen
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Club
LO
VPH
TP
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
TP
TP
VPH
VPH
OH
VPH
VPH
LO
OH
VPH
VPH
EMAC
OH
OH
TP
OH
OH
BAR
ELR
BAR
LO
BAR
LO
BAR
LO
LO
BRR
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
ELR
VPH
VPH

LO
EMAC
ELR
ELR
VPH
VPH
VPH

Div
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Time
00:26:54
00:28:16
00:28:55
00:29:11
00:29:15
00:29:15
00:30:16
00:30:16
00:30:36
00:30:44
00:30:46
00:30:51
00:31:14
00:31:17
00:31:46
00:31:51
00:32:05
00:32:20
00:32:23
00:32:32
00:33:14
00:33:28
00:34:03
00:34:08
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:18
00:34:29
00:34:35
00:34:36
00:34:48
00:35:00
00:35:16
00:35:17
00:35:27
00:35:31
00:35:34
00:35:40
00:35:42
00:35:49
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:08
00:36:21
00:36:29
00:36:32
00:36:32
00:36:40
00:36:43



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

1346
701
671

1430

1168
208
251
232

1165
861

1439

1134

1118

1533
515

1471
955

1520
254
957
219
940
213
661
203
517
211
561

1342
245

1530
963
230

1344

1460
244
340
550
257
946
577
856
956

1507
662
342
660
256
575
358

1140
202

Theodosia Green

Rosie
Louise
Joyce
Karen
Stephanie
Ciara
Laura
Ellie
Pauline
Aoife
Mary
Janine
Yuan
Sandra
Marie
Melanie
Olivia
Pauline
Jenny
Kirsty
Michelle
Shayna
Mala
Hoa
Victoria
Charlotte
Rebecca
Julie
Linda
June
Karen
Anna
Jo
Hetty
Tracey
Louise
Ann
Ann
Jean
Diana
Frieda
Lisa
Susan
Janine
Sian
Hayley
Jenny
Natasha
Isabel
Lynne
Mary

Sibley
Vacher
Berry

west
De'Ath
McHugh
Ng
Williams
Tester
Murray
Armitage
Humberstone
Ren
Preston
Chamillard
Peddle
Nugent
Michael
Richards
Johnstone
Ayrton
Godin
Singh
Brown
Charlesworth
Gilligan
Khan
Mimnagh
Dworowski
Barrow-Green
Ulyatt
Murray
Allen
Partington
Deeks
Chappell
Dunne
Phillips
Hobbs
Rexhepaj
Keane
Perryman
Leese
Durrant
Mansley
Dalton
Lambert
Howard
Borobio Pinedo
Wakinshaw
Brown

We0
WS
We0
W50
W40
SW
SW
W50
WS
W60
WS
W60
W50
WS
W60
W50
W50
WS
W60
W40
W60
W40
SW
W50
W40
W50
W50
W40
W60
W60
W70
W40
W60
W50
WS
W50
W50
W60
W40
W70
W50
W60
W50
W50
W40
WS
W50
W50
W40
WS
W40
W60
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TP
EMAC
EMAC
VPH
OH
BAR
BAR
BAR
OH

VPH
OH
OH
VPH
ELR
VPH
LO
VPH
BAR
LO
BAR
LO
BAR
EMAC
BAR
ELR
BAR
ELR
P
BAR
VPH
LO
BAR
P
VPH
BAR
BRR
ELR
BAR
LO
ELR

LO
VPH
EMAC
BRR
EMAC
BAR
ELR
BRR
OH
BAR

PR R R R R R R R R B R B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R B B R OB R R R R R R R R R R ) R|) ) | R

00:36:49
00:36:55
00:36:57
00:37:07
00:37:20
00:37:29
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:37:41
00:37:45
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:38:10
00:38:16
00:38:26
00:38:32
00:38:47
00:38:54
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:39:13
00:39:55
00:40:25
00:40:29
00:40:34
00:40:37
00:40:39
00:41:01
00:41:08
00:41:14
00:41:54
00:42:04
00:42:09
00:42:52
00:43:01
00:43:14
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:55
00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:21
00:44:24
00:45:00
00:45:05
00:45:09
00:45:12
00:45:20
00:45:23
00:45:41
00:46:42
00:47:10



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

338
237
847
981
520
948
687
235
860
357
9999

Emma
Rosalind
Launa
Nadine
Clare
Mary
Claude
Anneli
Sheila
Zahra
Div1

Paisley
Thompson
Broadley
Holland
Stevens
Johnson
Gierl
Sydenham
Sinclair
Akram
Ghost

WS
W40
W50
W40
W40
W40
We0

SW
W50

WS

b e e e e A A e M 3 |

BRR
BAR

LO
ELR
LO
EMAC
BAR

BRR

R R R R R R R R R R

00:47:18
00:47:29
00:48:19
00:48:32
00:49:37
00:50:59
00:51:51
00:52:05
00:53:06
00:57:28



Pos
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Division 2

Number FirstName LastName

623 Caoimhe

1034  Elizabeth

488 Margaret

432 Coren
617 Rachel
1049 Sarah
484 Katie
1231 Denise
431 Beth
1239 Laura
430 Beatrice
458 Nora
748  Alice
470 Loretta
408 Rahana
788 Claire
475  AiSeng
786 Susan
740 Laura
424  Tracey
1043  Maki
1042 Amanda
752 Lucie
403  Amy
1295 Melanie
1045 Emily
880 Sue
626 Sian
472 Jane
406 Grace
469 Lorraine
440 Jo

391 Timi
410 Kemi
1294  Kaitlin
407 Hannah
9999 Div2

Hanley
Dervish
Funderburk
Moey
Watson
Partridge
Agnew
Chesham
Oguntayo
Schillinger
McHarg
Blundell
Islam
Brinsmead
Paul
Munns
Fournier
Sheehy
Kimura
Taylor
Lachnitova
Lacey
Singh
Aryeetey
Martyn
Eedle
Vujasin
Fitton
Watkinson
Kelly
Pichelski
Dorling
Veerasamy
Olunsanya
Hyde
Gray
Ghost

AgeCat
WS
W40
W40
W40
W40
WS
WS
MS
W40
WS
WS
W50
W40
W40
W60
W60
WS
W50
W50
W60
W40
WS
WS
W60
WS
W60
WS
W50
W50
W40
W60
W50
W70
W40
WS
WS

Gen
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Club
EERR
EC
MC
ED
SO
EERR
EC
SO
DAG
EERR
ELT
ED
DAG
HW
ED
HW
ELT
DAG
MC
MC
ELT
DAG
TL
MC
MC
LH
EC
ED
ED
DAG
ED
EERR
DAG
DAG
TL
DAG

Div
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Time
00:29:47
00:32:38
00:33:15
00:33:24
00:34:04
00:34:21
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:57
00:35:26
00:35:28
00:36:47
00:37:33
00:37:43
00:38:06
00:38:08
00:38:10
00:38:43
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:23
00:39:26
00:39:47
00:40:18
00:40:33
00:41:06
00:41:21
00:44:43
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:59
00:46:02
00:47:06
00:47:36
00:47:39
00:50:32



Team Competition Division One

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
VPH 2 4 5 6 7 10 34 9 53 9 87 18
OH 12 16 20 21 23 24 116 8 103 8 219 16
LO 1 15 28 30 32 33 139 7 123 7 262 14
TP 3 8 9 22 50 78 170 6 124 6 294 12
BAR 25 27 29 31 55 56 223 5 355 3 578 8
ELR 26 39 45 46 64 75 295 4 289 4 584 8
EMAC 19 44 51 52 73 94 333 3 154 5 487 8
IL 42 59 91 104 110 112 518 2 389 2 907 4
BRR 34 86 95 99 102 111 527 1 541 1 1068 2
Team Competition Division Two

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
ED 4 12 15 28 29 31 119 13 70 13 189 26
EERR 1 6 10 32 37 37 123 12 178 8 301 20
DAG 9 13 18 22 30 33 125 11 191 6 316 17
MC 3 19 20 24 25 37 128 10 185 7 313 17
EC 2 7 27 37 37 37 147 9 86 12 233 21
ELT 11 17 21 37 37 37 160 8 222 0 382 8
SO 5 8 37 37 37 37 161 7 222 0 383 7
HW 14 6 37 37 37 37 178 6 118 11 296 17
TL 23 35 37 37 37 37 206 5 222 0 428 5
LH 26 37 37 37 37 37 211 4 222 0 433 4
WGEL 37 37 37 37 37 37 222 0 145 10 367 10
EH 37 37 37 37 37 37 222 0 161 9 383 9
NE 37 37 37 37 37 37 222 0 222 0 444 0



Vets

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
LO 1 16 34 38 41 42 172 22 152 22 324 44
VPH 5 11 45 49 58 59 227 21 189 21 416 42
OH 17 23 27 29 66 75 237 20 330 18 567 38
TP 3 9 26 62 104 110 314 19 266 19 580 38
ELR 31 50 56 57 81 100 375 18 394 17 769 35
BAR 32 37 70 86 90 99 414 17 486 16 200 33
EMAC 20 55 64 97 122 124 482 16 192 20 674 36
ED 25 61 76 120 128 130 540 15 590 15 1130 30
DAG 40 68 83 129 133 137 590 14 931 9 1521 23
MC 24 88 89 95 148 148 592 13 925 10 1517 23
IL 53 73 118 139 146 148 677 12 771 12 1448 24
HW 72 77 148 148 148 148 741 11 655 14 1396 25
BRR 43 113 148 148 148 148 748 10 741 13 1489 23
EC 22 148 148 148 148 148 762 0 996 0 1758 0
SO 28 148 148 148 148 148 768 0 996 0 1764 0
ELT 91 148 148 148 148 148 831 0 996 0 1827 0
LH 103 148 148 148 148 148 843 0 996 0 1839 0
EH 131 148 148 148 148 148 871 0 996 0 1867 0
EERR 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
NE 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
TL 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
WGEL 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 782 11 1670 11



B Teams

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
VPH 12 14 15 18 19 45 123 22 260 22 383 44
BAR 70 86 90 96 99 101 542 21 700 17 1242 38
LO 54 84 87 94 108 116 543 20 449 21 992 41
OH 66 71 75 79 132 148 571 19 564 20 1135 39
ELR 102 114 117 126 141 148 748 18 575 19 1323 37
TP 110 148 148 148 148 148 850 17 616 18 1466 35
EMAC 124 144 148 148 148 148 860 16 707 16 1567 32
DAG 137 142 148 148 148 148 871 0 996 0 1867 0
BRR 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
EC 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
ED 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 954 15 1842 15
EERR 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
EH 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
ELT 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
HW 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
IL 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
LH 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
MC 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
NE 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
SA 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
TL 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0
WGEL 148 148 148 148 148 148 888 0 996 0 1884 0



